

AMENDMENT

#1

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE FIELDS

TO: CSHB 52(HSS), Draft Version "I"

- 1 Page 1, lines 12 - 13:
- 2 Delete "one cumulative hour"
- 3 Insert "two cumulative hours"

AMENDMENT #2

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE FIELDS

TO: CSHB 52(HSS), Draft Version "I"

- 1 Page 3, line 19:
- 2 Delete "72"
- 3 Insert "48"

AMENDMENT #3

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE SCHWANKE

TO: CSHB 52(HSS), Draft Version "I"

1 Page 2, lines 7 - 8:

2 Delete "publish the report on the department's Internet website,"

3

4 Page 2, line 9:

5 Delete ", "

AMENDMENT #4

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE GRAY

TO: CSHB 52(HSS), Draft Version "I"

1 Page 3, line 25, following "that":

2 Insert "(A)"

3

4 Page 3, line 26, following "symptom":

5 Insert "; or

6 (B) is used to treat a patient's medical symptom, but is given to
7 the patient in a higher dose than is needed to treat the patient's medical
8 symptom"